Plaats NR.
1 7
2 15
3 2
4 1
5 13
6 9
7 12
8 8
9 4
10 14
11 17
12 16

13 1
14 3
15 5
16 6
17 10

haam

Pauwel Joos

Dominique Pattyn
Dirk Van Thuyne
Bart Vandewiele
Maarten Bouckaert
Roland Boussemaere
Alexander Bouckaert
Nadia Benaerens

Paul Van Hiel

Nico Schelstraete
Juan Vandenweghe

Gust De Keyser

Karin Bastiaannet

Deborah Lyneel
Luc Van Laenen
Inge Lens
Alex Michiels

1Ste Bart's 42 17/10/2020

geboortejaar

1966
1969
1979
1978
2003
1946
1972
1970
1970
1968
1979

1948
1970

1967
1972
1974
1964

club

MEM
Ivac
Joggingclub Zulte

Deva Marathonteam

JC Aalter
Sportics trail feam

Joggans
Joggingclub Zulte

ABAV

woonplaats

Maldegem
Ingelmunster
Zulte-Olsene

Drongen
Gent
Knokke-Heist
Gent
Lokeren
Zetrud-Lumay
Adegem
Kortrijk
Vlezenbeek
Oudenaarde
Zetrud-Lumay
Rijkevorsel
Rijkevorsel
Brugge

42 ,2km

M/V

T<cTc<ETEETZEE<c<Ez=z=E

Tijd

03:29:49
03:42:28
03:46:46
03:49:55
03:51:24
04:12:50
04:13:09

04:15:30
04:29:53
04:40:05
04:53:00
05:11:47

18km
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

KM/ U

12,07
11,38
11,17
11,01
10,94
10,01
10,00
9,91
9,38
9,04
8,64
8,12






